
LISTAGEM INSCRITOS CAMPEONATO NACIONAL INDIVIDUAL 2022

Licença Nome Clube

1 56803 Diogo Carvalho Sporting CP 3710 189º

2 53468 Ivo Silva CTM Lagos 4360

3 67522 Jaime Bessa CTM Lagos 3110

4 50749 Tiago Li CD São Roque 2710

5 68210 Ola Shobowale Boa Hora FC 2530

6 59324 Tiago Duarte CTM Lagos 2390

7 50842 Rui Araújo CTM Oliveirinha 2250

8 70458 Tiago Abiodun Sporting CP 2000

9 67262 João Gomes GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1950

10 67596 Gonçalo Gomes CD 1º Maio 1950

11 68353 Rafael Kong CTM Mirandela 1910

12 69454 Rafael Silva GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1840

13 71299 Tiago Mendonça CSC Orgens 1790

14 63727 Duarte Mendonça AD Caramanchão 1690

15 71344 Paulo Brito GD Pirescôxe 1580

16 67118 Alexandre Queiroz CCR Arrabães 1580

17 67808 Marco Rodrigues CD 1º Maio 1580

18 67471 Pedro Olhero CCR Arrabães 1530

19 68588 Silas Monteiro AR Novelense 1480

20 71140 Miguel Ventura APAE Mundão 1320

21 66729 Henrique Barros AD Caramanchão 1300

22 50896 Mário Oliveira CTM Oliveirinha 1240

23 57856 Júlio Soares AR Canidelense 1230

24 64325 Miguel Pinto CTM Lagos 1220

25 69794 João Teixeira NCR Valongo 1180

26 73313 Afonso Santos Boa Hora FC 1150

27 61399 Jorge Costa GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1140

28 65936 José Magalhães GDCS Juncal 1120

29 69514 Tiago Mestre Boa Hora FC 1000

30 68708 Duarte Costa CFEA-Club Football Estrela 990

31 63973 André Gama CFEA-Club Football Estrela 980

32 70425 André Carreiras GDCAAA Guilhabreu 940

33 71013 Vicente Gouveia GD São Cibrão 940

34 50615 Dinis Cunha CS Marítimo 880

35 71027 André Maia AR Canidelense 820

36 67207 Hugo Santos SL Benfica 810

37 75498 Jorge Simões GD Pirescôxe 800

38 50292 Artur Silva CD 1º Maio 800

39 72566 Daniel Berbigão CSC Orgens 790

70 Antoine Doyen 0 WildCard

40 69489 Bruno Reis Montamora SC 780

41 66972 David Gonçalves NCR Valongo 770

42 68215 Pedro Dias CFEA-Club Football Estrela 760

43 69795 André Cruz NCR Valongo 760

44 58174 Pedro Barbosa CTM Oliveirinha 760

45 66343 João Neves AR Novelense 760

46 75307 Pedro Brandão NCR Valongo 700

47 61400 Pedro Silva GDCAAA Guilhabreu 680

48 71195 Bernardo Pinto CTM Mirandela 680

49 68267 Pedro M.Silva GD Pirescôxe 670

50 70821 João Abreu CS Marítimo 640

51 69537 Filipe Guia Montamora SC 620

52 71314 Tiago Duarte Boa Hora FC 520

53 70395 Francisco Wahnon Sporting CP 510

54 69490 Tiago Reis Montamora SC 490

55 68955 Guilherme Paulo Sporting CP 460
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56 69982 José Mendes Montamora SC 430

57 68507 André Amorim CSC Orgens 420

58 63709 David Teixeira Club Vila Real 200

59 68022 Francisco Silva CCR Arrabães 170

60 73167 Vasco Veloso Sporting CP 120

61 50268 Euclides Santos CSC Orgens 110

62 70313 Diogo Pereira CD São Roque 110

63 66661 Hugo Rodrigues NCR Valongo 90

64 69022 Afonso Queirós CCR Arrabães 70

65 73605 João Ferreira Montamora SC 0

66 69538 Tiago Ferreira Montamora SC 0

67 70480 Igor Kyrychenko Club Vila Real 0

68 74509 Rafael Friães Club Vila Real 0

69 69760 Tiago Olhero CCR Arrabães 0

1 69357 Inês Matos Boa Hora FC 3800

2 54911 Olga Chramko ADC Ponta Pargo 3460

3 67906 Patrícia Santos Sporting CP 3350

4 69761 Matilde Pinto CTM Mirandela 2160

5 66010 Raquel Martins U Sebastianense FC 2140

6 61232 Rita Fins CTM Mirandela 1940

7 58145 Mariana Gonçalves CS Marítimo 1760

8 67918 Madalena Miranda CTM Santa Teresinha 1600

9 62985 Daniela Moura Ala Nun'Álvares 1560

10 63742 Sara Nunes CTM Ponta Sol 1390

11 67578 Mafalda Queirós CCR Arrabães 1360

12 72805 Mariana Rodrigues Boa Hora FC 1070

13 65526 Catarina Ferreira ADC Ponta Pargo 1060

14 63708 Sara Rocha Club Vila Real 1030

15 69043 Inês Salgado CTM Mirandela 780

16 66368 Carolina Rocha Club Vila Real 650

17 71037 Mariana Santa Comba CTM Mirandela 650

18 72959 Susana Costa GDCS Juncal 550

26 72422 Mariana Costa AR Canidelo 200 WildCard

29 71457 Júlia Leal GDCS Juncal 0 WildCard

19 69356 Helena Pedroso Sporting CP 500

20 69498 Juliana Silva Sporting CP 500

21 69021 Silvia Silva CCR Arrabães 480

22 73668 Beatriz Pinto Boa Hora FC 420

23 69623 Sara Guerreiro Boa Hora FC 400

24 54804 Sofia Barradas CS Marítimo 270

25 73738 Adriana Friães Club Vila Real 250

26 59287 Cátia Pinto CCR Arrabães 220

27 74882 Soraia Fernandes CCR Arrabães 180

28 58985 Sónia Lopes CSC Orgens 0
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1 61441 Bode Abiodun Sporting CP 3110 70458 Tiago Abiodun Sporting CP 2000 5110

2 67522 Jaime Bessa CTM Lagos 3110 65936 José Magalhães GDCS Juncal 1120 4230

3 67262 João Gomes GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1950 69454 Rafael Silva GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1840 3790

4 68210 Ola Shobowale Boa Hora FC 2530 73313 Afonso Santos Boa Hora FC 1150 3680

5 67808 Marco Rodrigues CD 1º Maio 1580 67596 Gonçalo Gomes CD 1º Maio 1950 3530

6 67118 Alexandre Queiroz CCR Arrabães 1580 67471 Pedro Olhero CCR Arrabães 1530 3110

7 66729 Henrique Barros AD Caramanchão 1300 63727 Duarte Mendonça AD Caramanchão 1690 2990

8 50842 Rui Araújo CTM Oliveirinha 2250 60578 João Brandão CTM Oliveirinha 700 2950

9 68353 Rafael Kong CTM Mirandela 1910 71195 Bernardo Pinto CTM Mirandela 680 2590

10 68507 André Amorim CSC Orgens 420 71299 Tiago Mendonça CSC Orgens 1790 2210

11 60884 António Malheiro AR Novelense 620 68588 Silas Monteiro AR Novelense 1480 2100

12 67118 Alexandre Queiroz CCR Arrabães 1580 68498 Afonso Câmara ACD São João 480 2060

13 71027 André Maia AR Canidelense 820 57856 Júlio Soares AR Canidelense 1230 2050

14 58174 Pedro Barbosa CTM Oliveirinha 760 50896 Mário Oliveira CTM Oliveirinha 1240 2000

15 69795 André Cruz NCR Valongo 760 69794 João Teixeira NCR Valongo 1180 1940

16 61399 Jorge Costa GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1140 61400 Pedro Silva GDCAAA Guilhabreu 680 1820

17 70425 André Carreiras GDCAAA Guilhabreu 940 69795 André Cruz NCR Valongo 760 1700

18 50615 Dinis Cunha CS Marítimo 880 70821 João Abreu CS Marítimo 640 1520

19 71314 Tiago Duarte Boa Hora FC 520 69514 Tiago Mestre Boa Hora FC 1000 1520

20 71013 Vicente Gouveia GD São Cibrão 940 69022 Afonso Queirós CCR Arrabães 70 1010

21 72566 Daniel Berbigão CSC Orgens 790 50268 Euclides Santos CSC Orgens 110 900

22 68955 Guilherme Paulo Sporting CP 460 73167 Vasco Veloso Sporting CP 120 580

23 68022 Francisco Silva CCR Arrabães 170 69760 Tiago Olhero CCR Arrabães 0 170

24 70480 Igor Kyrychenko Club Vila Real 0 74509 Rafael Friães Club Vila Real 0 0

1 69357 Inês Matos Boa Hora FC 3800 67906 Patrícia Santos Sporting CP 3350 7150

2 54911 Olga Chramko ADC Ponta Pargo 3460 58145 Mariana Gonçalves CS Marítimo 1760 5220

3 61232 Rita Fins CTM Mirandela 1940 69761 Matilde Pinto CTM Mirandela 2160 4100

4 67918 Madalena Miranda CTM Santa Teresinha 1600 67578 Mafalda Queirós CCR Arrabães 1360 2960

5 62985 Daniela Moura Ala Gondomar 1560 72805 Mariana Rodrigues Boa Hora FC 1070 2630

6 63742 Sara Nunes CTM Ponta Sol 1390 65526 Catarina Ferreira ADC Ponta Pargo 1060 2450

7 66368 Carolina Rocha Club Vila Real 650 63708 Sara Rocha Club Vila Real 1030 1680

8 71037 Mariana Santa Comba CTM Mirandela 650 69043 Inês Salgado CTM Mirandela 780 1430

9 69356 Helena Pedroso Sporting CP 500 69498 Juliana Silva Sporting CP 500 1000

10 69623 Sara Guerreiro Boa Hora FC 400 73668 Beatriz Pinto Boa Hora FC 420 820

11 69021 Silvia Silva CCR Arrabães 480 59287 Cátia Pinto CCR Arrabães 220 700

12 71457 Júlia Leal GDCS Juncal 0 72959 Susana Costa GDCS Juncal 550 550
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1 61441 Bode Abiodun Sporting CP 3110 67906 Patrícia Santos Sporting CP 3350 6460

2 67596 Gonçalo Gomes CD 1º Maio 1950 69357 Inês Matos Boa Hora FC 3800 5750

3 67522 Jaime Bessa CTM Lagos 3110 66010 Raquel Martins U Sebastianense FC 2140 5250

4 61355 João Seduvem ADC Ponta Pargo 1100 54911 Olga Chramko ADC Ponta Pargo 3460 4560

5 50749 Tiago Li CD São Roque 2710 58145 Mariana Gonçalves CS Marítimo 1760 4470

6 68353 Rafael Kong CTM Mirandela 1910 69761 Matilde Pinto CTM Mirandela 2160 4070

7 68210 Ola Shobowale Boa Hora FC 2530 72805 Mariana Rodrigues Boa Hora FC 1070 3600

8 67808 Marco Rodrigues CD 1º Maio 1580 67918 Madalena Miranda CTM Santa Teresinha 1600 3180

9 63727 Duarte Mendonça AD Caramanchão 1690 63742 Sara Nunes CTM Ponta Sol 1390 3080

10 65936 José Magalhães GDCS Juncal 1120 61232 Rita Fins CTM Mirandela 1940 3060

11 67471 Pedro Olhero CCR Arrabães 1530 67578 Mafalda Queirós CCR Arrabães 1360 2890

12 70458 Tiago Abiodun Sporting CP 2000 69356 Helena Pedroso Sporting CP 500 2500

13 69454 Rafael Silva GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1840 71037 Mariana Santa Comba CTM Mirandela 650 2490

14 66729 Henrique Barros AD Caramanchão 1300 65526 Catarina Ferreira ADC Ponta Pargo 1060 2360

15 67118 Alexandre Queiroz CCR Arrabães 1580 69498 Juliana Silva Sporting CP 500 2080

16 67262 João Gomes GDCAAA Guilhabreu 1950 71457 Júlia Leal GDCS Juncal 0 1950

17 71299 Tiago Mendonça CSC Orgens 1790 58985 Sónia Lopes CSC Orgens 0 1790

18 73313 Afonso Santos Boa Hora FC 1150 69623 Sara Guerreiro Boa Hora FC 400 1550

19 71195 Bernardo Pinto CTM Mirandela 680 69043 Inês Salgado CTM Mirandela 780 1460

20 63709 David Teixeira Club Vila Real 200 63708 Sara Rocha Club Vila Real 1030 1230

21 50615 Dinis Cunha CS Marítimo 880 54804 Sofia Barradas CS Marítimo 270 1150

22 71314 Tiago Duarte Boa Hora FC 520 73668 Beatriz Pinto Boa Hora FC 420 940

23 70480 Igor Kyrychenko Club Vila Real 0 66368 Carolina Rocha Club Vila Real 650 650

24 68022 Francisco Silva CCR Arrabães 170 69021 Silvia Silva CCR Arrabães 480 650

25 69760 Tiago Olhero CCR Arrabães 0 72959 Susana Costa GDCS Juncal 550 550

26 74509 Rafael Friães Club Vila Real 0 73738 Adriana Friães Club Vila Real 250 250

27 69022 Afonso Queirós CCR Arrabães 70 74882 Soraia Fernandes CCR Arrabães 180 250
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